

Chenna Reddy <chenna.reddy9@gmail.com>

## Receipt: BASIS Scottsdale Primary West

1 message

BASIS Scottsdale Primary West <donotreply@clickandpledge.cc>
Reply-To: BASIS Scottsdale Primary West <donotreply@clickandpledge.cc>
To: Chenna.reddy9@gmail.com

Thu, Dec 21, 2023 at 9:21 PM



# **Contribution Receipt**

#### **Billing Information**

Himabindu Reddy Madduri 15509 N Scottsdale rd unit 2009 Scottsdale , Arizona 85254 United States Chenna.reddy9@gmail.com 9549132468

### Order Number: 50886-2312212321258858337

Date Time: 12/21/2023 4:21:30 PM

# Thank you for your contribution of \$300.00

### **Contribution Details**

• Contribution Category: SCPW Annual Teacher Fund

Contribution Amount: \$300.00
 Tax Deductible Amount: \$300.00

### **Transaction Summary**

Order Number: 50886-2312212321258858337

Processing Date: 12/21/2023 Authorization Code: 01968D Transaction Number: 2840

Name on Card/Account: HimaBindu Reddy Madduri
Payment Method: VISA [xxxx xxxx xxxx 8337]

APPROVED:

### **Recurring and Future Payment Details**

- If this is a future payment, your card will be charged \$0.00 on 12/21/2023.
- If this is a recurring payment, your card will be charged \$0.00 every and the last payment will end on 12/21/2023.

### **Additional Information**

How would you like to be formally recognized for your donation? E.g., Robert Smith, Jane and Robert Smith, The Smith Family, The Law Office of Jane Smith, Dr./Drs. Jane and Robert Smith, Anonymous = Prakyath Family Special Notes =

Student First Name = Prakyath Sai Reddy

Student Last Name = Madduri

Grade = 1

Student Element (if applicable) = Argon

Thank you for your donation to the Annual Teacher Fund! We are grateful for your support!

Please retain this document for your tax records.

Thank you,

**BASIS Scottsdale Primary West** 

BASIS Charter Schools Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, Tax 1.D #86-0908854. No goods or services were received in exchange for contributions unless the Contribution Category reads "Quid Pro Quo Donation". In this case, and in accordance with IRS regulations, the description and fair market value of items or services that BASIS Charter Schools Inc. provided in return for your donation have been calculated in good faith and are described under Special Notes. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by governing laws. Donors within the US should check with the IRS publication 526 and publication 1771 and/or their tax advisor for further details. BASIS Charter Schools Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, Tax 1.D #86-0908854. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by governing laws. Donors within the US should check with the IRS publication 526 and publication 1771 and/or their tax advisor for further details. Extracurricular Activity (ECA) Tax Credit statue 43.1089 - For the purpose of claiming Arizona's tax credit for contributions made or certain fees paid to a qualifying public school, the Arizona Department of Revenue is requiring taxpayers to report the school's County Code, Type Code, and District Code & Site Number these codes are referred as the "CTDS". BASIS Scottsdale Primary West CTDS is 07-82-88-001.

Payments will appear as "BASIS Scottsdale Primary West" on your bank statement. We recommend that you print a copy of this receipt for comparison with your bank statement as well as for your personal record. Your credit card number is not stored in our system. Our gateway provides the means for replicating an order without storing your credit card number.

**ADDRESS** 

7496 E. Tierra Buena Ln. Scottsdale, AZ 85260

CONTACT

If you have any suggestions contact us atf@basisscottsdaleprimarywest.org

©2017 BASIS Schools Inc., All rights reserved

Secured and Powered by Click&Pledge

eReceipt: BASIS Scottsdale Primary West.pdf 217K